
Vul. Bd. Contract O.L. Plus Minus Contract O.L. Plus Minus +IMP -IMP
1None
2N-S
3E-W
4Both
5N-S
6E-W
7Both
8None
9E-W
10Both
11None
12N-S
13Both
14None
15N-S
16E-W

2011年2月11日(金)

Hackett(H)
N: Tom Hanlon
S: Hugh McGann

Beijing Trinergy
E: Ju Chuancheng
W: Shi Zhengjun

Beijing Trinergy
N: Li Rui
S: Wang Yanhong

Hackett
E: Paul Hackett
W: Justin Hackett

3NT W 5 460 3NT W 4 430 1
3NT S 3 600 3NT S 3 600
4H  W-2 200 4H  W-1 100 3
2NT W 3 150 3H  E 3 140
3NT N-3 300 3NT S 3 600 14
3NT S 4 430 4H  N 5 450 1
5C  W 5 600 5C  W 5 600
4H  E-1 50 4H  E 4 420 10
4S  W 5 650 5Cx N-3 500 4
4H  W 6 680 4H  W 6 680
2C  S-1 50 3S  S 3 140 5
3NT E 4 430 5C  W-1 50 10
2H  N 2 110 3NT W 4 630 12
1NT N 2 120 2H  W-1 50 2
3S  E-3 150 1NT N 1 90 2
4H  W 6 680 4Sx N-5 1100 9

Adjust
Rd. IMP 38 35

Total IMP 38 35


